
Upcoming 2021 Summer Open Series 

Here at Kirtlington Golf Club 

Twelve Individual One-Day Open Series 

 

1. Friday 23rd April 

2. Saturday 24th April 

3. Saturday 8th May 

4. Sunday 9th May 

5. Friday 28th May 

6. Saturday 29th May 

7. Friday 23rd July 

8. Saturday 24th July 

9. Friday 30th July 

10. Saturday 7th August 

11. Friday 27th August 

12. Saturday 11th September 

 
HANDICAP QUALIFIERS PLAYING ON FULL GREENS & TEES 

 

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD COMPETITIONS  

OPEN TO MEN, LADIES & JUNIORS 

 

18 HOLE STABLEFORD COMPETITION 

FULL HANDICAP & FULL QUALIFIER (CDH NUMBER REQUIRED) 

MAX HANDICAP ALLOWANCE 54 

Book Your Own Tee Times 

Entrance Fee: Adult Visitors £30: Junior Visitors £15 

Adult Members £5; Junior Members £3 

 

Visitors & Members Pro Shop Voucher Prizes*  

*Voucher daily prizes subject to field size 
 

PLUS: An Order of Merit Series Best 6 out of 12 Competition Scores 

Based on cumulative total of the best 6 Stableford points scores from a 

possible 12 


